
  Coral Shores High School 

                                Fall 2023 – Athletics Contacts       1.23.24 update 

    

Administrator Name Phone Email 

Athletics Director Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Athletics Trainer Gabe Campa 786-397-4364 gabe.campa@keysschools.com 

Athletics Business Manager Jennifer Martin 305-898-0661 jennifer.martin@keysschools.com 

Athletics Business Manager Andy Dutton 508-851-4600 andrew.dutton@keysschools.com 

 
Coach Name Phone Email 

Canettes – Head Coach Baye Haddad 305-522-3286 jessica.haddad@keysschools.com 

Canettes – Head Coach  Myndie Pais  305-481-4844 amynda.pais@keysschools.com 
    

Cheerleading – Head Coach Lauren Hall 870-692-9081 lehall9968@muleriders.saumag.edu 
    

Cross Country – Head Coach - Boys Gabe Suarez 305-393-7850 gabriel.suarez@keysschools.com 

Cross Country – Head Coach - Girls Lyndie Myers 305-849-9013 lyndie.meyers@keysschools.com 

Cross Country – Volunteer  Max Jones 702-985-3785 maxwell@jonesenduranceproject.com 
    

Football – Varsity Head Coach  Ed Holly 305-879-8808 edward.holly@keysschools.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Herbert James 786-325-7428 herbert.james@keysschools.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Brandon James 786-339-5727 brandon.james@keyschools.com 

Football – Varsity Assistant Coach Tony Arcuri 513-616-9212 anthony.arcuri@keysschools.com 

Football – JV Head Coach Alphonso Bryant 786-286-5229 alphonso.bryant@keysschools.com 

Football – JV Assistant Coach George Jacobsen 305-915-7290 georgejacobsen30@yahoo.com 

Football – JV Assistant Coach Kenneth Davis - - 

Football – Volunteer Jack Niedbalski 305-664-7328 niedkeys@bellsouth.net 

Football – Volunteer Juan Montano 305-467-9433 amontano@partycakebakery.com 

Football – Volunteer Andy Engelmeyer 305-481-0543 aengelme@yahoo.com 

Football – Volunteer Greg Olsen 305-916-5564 olsengc@bellsouth.net 
    

Golf – Head Coach Danielle Thomas 609-332-1276 danielle.thomas@keysschools.com 

Golf – Assistant Coach  Chris Walterson 305-393-2639 - 
    

Swim & Dive – Head Coach Kelly Owens  215-622-6841 kelly.owens@keysschools.com 

Swim & Dive – Volunteer Jon Olsen 305-393-5855 joncbolsen@gmail.com 
    

Volleyball – Varsity Head Coach Sam Ovalle 305-890-3806 sam.ovalle@keysschools.com 

Volleyball – JV Head Coach  Deborah Johnson 650-630-5229 djohnson@keysso.net 

 
 
 
 

 


